P-TYPE®
Secondary Belt Cleaner
Features and Benefits
• Cleaning efficiency of metal blades. The thin, hard edges of the metal blades deliver high cleaning
efficiency and long wear life.
• Works with Flexco mechanical splices. The C-Tip tungsten carbide blades are impact-resistant,
and the spring cushion allows them to move away from a passing splice without damage and with

Number
Item
Code
ICT6 74535
PSA150 73156
Lead time: 1 working day
P-Type® Secondary with C-Tips*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18 PV450-S/S 75323
600 24 PV600-S/S 75324
750 30 PV750-S/S 75325
900 36 PV900-S/S 75326
1050 42 PV1050-S/S 75327
1200 48 PV1200-S/S 75328
1350 54 PV1400-S/S 75329
1500 60 PV1500-S/S 75330
1800 72 PVHD1800-S/S A1603
*NOTE: C-Tips can be used on mechanically
spliced and vulcanized belts. P-Type cleaners
come standard with Select Set™ Tensioners.
P-Type® Secondary with V-Tips*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18 PV450 73435
600 24 PV600 73004
750 30 PV750 73006
900 36 PV900 73008
1050 42 PV1050 73010
1200 48 PV1200 73012
1350 54 PV1400 73436
1500 60 PV1500 73437
1800 72 PVHD1800 74598
*NOTE: V-Tips can be used ONLY on vulcanized
belts. P-Type cleaners come standard with
Select Set™ Tensioners.